R
K
•
•
•
•
•
•

Zum Taubengarten 52 e-mail: info@as-interface.net
D-63571 Gelnhausen http://www.as-interface.net
Ordering Information
AS2702-20T Package: SOIC 20; delivery: tape & reel
AS2702-16T Package: SOIC 16W; delivery: tape & reel; no parameter port available
AS2702-20 Package: SOIC 20; delivery: tubes
AS2702-16 Package: SOIC 16W; delivery: tubes; no parameter port available
Contact
Headquarters
austriamicrosystems AG
A 8141 Schloss Premstätten, Austria